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1 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.3 0.0 11.65 1.1 6.9 0.0 8.00 4.3 7.8 0.0 12.10 3.6 7.7 0.0 11.30 43.05
Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.6 0.0 12.00 1.2 7.5 0.0 8.65 4.5 7.1 0.0 11.55 3.8 7.4 0.0 11.20 43.40
Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.3 0.0 11.65 1.3 7.5 0.0 8.80 3.6 8.1 0.0 11.65 3.7 7.6 0.0 11.25 43.35
Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 4.0 8.5 0.0 12.50 1.4 7.0 0.0 8.35 4.5 8.1 0.1 12.50 4.0 8.1 0.0 12.10 45.45
celkem 36.15 25.80 36.25 34.65 132.85

2 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 2.6 7.4 0.0 9.95 4.2 6.8 0.0 10.95 3.5 7.7 0.0 11.15 32.05
Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 4.2 8.3 0.0 12.45 2.4 6.9 0.0 9.25 3.1 6.5 0.0 9.55 3.6 8.1 0.0 11.70 42.95
Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 3.0 8.3 0.0 11.30 2.3 7.0 0.0 9.25 3.4 7.3 0.0 10.70 3.6 8.3 0.0 11.85 43.10
Marusynets Alina 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 4.2 8.3 0.0 12.50 3.2 6.7 0.0 9.90 3.7 6.5 0.1 10.05 3.5 7.7 0.0 11.20 43.65
celkem 36.25 29.10 31.70 34.75 131.80

3 SVK – KŠG Detva D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Hrušková Anna Mária 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 4.2 8.6 0.0 12.80 1.9 7.6 0.0 9.45 3.3 6.8 0.0 10.05 3.5 7.4 0.0 10.90 43.20
Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 4.4 8.5 0.0 12.90 2.4 7.7 0.0 10.05 4.4 5.0 0.1 9.30 3.4 8.2 0.0 11.60 43.85
Hálová Daniela 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 3.8 8.6 0.0 12.35 1.5 8.1 0.0 9.55 2.7 8.6 0.0 11.25 3.1 8.1 0.0 11.20 44.35
celkem 38.05 29.05 30.60 33.70 131.40

4 AUT - Austria federation D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Wimmer Nicol 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 7.7 0.0 11.85 2.6 6.7 0.0 9.30 4.4 6.1 0.0 10.45 4.5 6.8 0.0 11.30 42.90
Kaya Ceren 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.0 9.1 0.0 13.05 1.0 7.6 0.0 8.55 2.9 3.4 0.0 6.30 3.6 8.4 0.0 12.00 39.90
Wegscheider Christina 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.0 8.9 0.0 12.90 1.3 6.2 0.0 7.50 4.3 5.8 0.0 10.05 3.8 8.3 0.0 12.10 42.55
Schaffer Jaqueline 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 9.2 0.0 11.55 1.5 6.7 0.0 8.20 3.2 8.2 0.0 11.35 3.7 7.3 0.0 11.00 42.10
celkem 37.80 26.05 31.85 35.40 131.10

5 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Jelínková Karolína 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.5 0.0 10.90 1.0 6.0 0.0 6.95 3.2 7.7 0.0 10.85 3.2 8.0 0.0 11.15 39.85
Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 9.3 0.0 11.70 1.1 7.6 0.0 8.65 3.7 7.7 0.0 11.40 3.6 7.4 0.0 11.00 42.75
Procházková Sára 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 9.2 0.0 11.60 1.1 7.8 0.0 8.90 3.0 7.0 0.0 10.00 3.1 7.3 0.0 10.40 40.90
Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.6 0.0 10.95 1.2 8.0 0.0 9.20 3.7 7.3 0.0 10.95 3.0 7.0 0.0 10.00 41.10
celkem 34.25 26.75 33.20 32.55 126.75

6 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.6 0.0 12.75 1.4 6.8 0.0 8.20 4.9 6.8 0.0 11.70 3.6 7.1 0.0 10.70 43.35
Simonidesová Licia 2004 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.6 0.0 12.80 2.7 6.5 0.0 9.15 4.2 6.1 0.0 10.30 4.6 8.4 0.1 12.85 45.10
Bartalová Kristína 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 2.4 8.3 0.0 10.70 0.4 7.5 6.0 1.85 1.6 7.5 4.0 5.10 1.9 7.4 0.0 9.25 26.90
Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 2.4 9.3 0.0 11.70 0.5 7.2 4.0 3.70 2.4 7.3 0.0 9.70 1.9 8.2 0.0 10.10 35.20
celkem 37.25 21.05 31.70 33.65 123.65
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7 AUT - Vorarlberger D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Glanzer Sarina 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 7.9 0.0 11.85 0.9 6.3 0.0 7.15 2.7 6.7 0.0 9.40 3.2 7.2 0.1 10.30 38.70
Sereinig Eillen 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 2.4 8.0 0.0 10.40 1.0 6.4 0.0 7.40 3.0 6.9 0.0 9.85 2.9 7.3 0.0 10.20 37.85
Chai Linda 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 8.5 0.0 12.50 0.9 6.5 0.0 7.35 3.8 5.9 0.0 9.70 3.4 7.2 0.0 10.60 40.15
Bohle Leni 2007 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 8.2 0.0 12.15 0.9 6.9 0.0 7.75 3.5 6.8 0.0 10.30 3.1 8.4 0.0 11.45 41.65
celkem 36.50 22.50 29.85 32.35 121.20

8 SLO – Federation D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Emberšič Tia 2005 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.4 0.0 10.75 0.9 6.0 0.0 6.90 2.6 7.6 0.0 10.15 2.7 7.7 0.0 10.35 38.15
Konič Živa 2006 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.5 0.0 10.85 0.9 6.9 0.0 7.80 3.2 7.1 0.0 10.25 2.5 7.7 0.0 10.15 39.05
Trtnik Zala 2006 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.1 0.0 10.50 0.8 7.6 0.0 8.40 2.5 7.3 0.0 9.80 2.5 8.1 0.0 10.55 39.25
Erpič Neža 2005 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.1 0.0 10.45 1.3 5.0 0.0 6.30 3.2 7.7 0.0 10.90 3.4 7.7 0.0 11.10 38.75
celkem 32.10 23.10 31.30 32.00 118.50

8 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Joannidu Niki 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 9.3 0.0 11.70 1.2 6.0 0.0 7.15 3.5 6.9 0.0 10.40 3.4 7.5 0.0 10.90 40.15
Zelenková Viktorie 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.5 0.0 10.90 1.1 6.0 0.0 7.05 3.4 6.7 0.0 10.10 2.9 7.2 0.0 10.05 38.10
Jaklová Klára 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.3 0.0 10.70 1.0 5.8 0.0 6.75 2.7 7.9 0.0 10.60 2.3 7.3 0.0 9.60 37.65
Návratová Zuzana 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.0 7.0 0.0 11.00 1.0 6.5 0.0 7.50 3.8 6.1 0.0 9.90 3.6 7.6 0.0 11.15 39.55
celkem 33.60 21.70 31.10 32.10 118.50

10 SLO – GIB Šiška D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Davidovič Nina 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.6 0.0 10.00 0.9 7.9 0.0 8.80 2.1 6.8 0.0 8.90 2.2 8.0 0.0 10.20 37.90
Ravnihar Lučka 2007 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.4 0.0 9.80 0.8 6.2 0.0 6.95 2.7 7.6 0.0 10.30 1.9 7.9 0.0 9.80 36.85
Casagrande Eleonora 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.4 0.0 9.75 0.9 7.6 0.0 8.50 2.6 8.7 0.0 11.25 2.6 7.4 0.0 10.00 39.50
Jaki Lina 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 8.2 0.0 10.55 0.8 6.7 0.0 7.45 2.2 8.0 0.0 10.15 2.9 8.2 0.0 11.05 39.20
celkem 30.35 24.75 31.70 31.25 118.05

11 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Paterová Kristýna 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 3.0 8.0 0.3 10.65 0.9 5.4 0.0 6.30 2.5 6.8 0.0 9.30 2.8 6.5 0.0 9.30 35.55
Březinová Viktorie 2006 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 2.4 7.2 0.0 9.55 1.1 6.1 0.0 7.20 2.8 7.6 0.0 10.40 2.1 7.5 0.0 9.60 36.75
Coufalová Magdalena 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 4.4 7.6 0.0 12.00 1.3 7.9 0.0 9.15 4.9 5.0 0.0 9.90 4.9 8.1 0.0 13.00 44.05
celkem 32.20 22.65 29.60 31.90 116.35

12 SLO - Zelena Jama D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Porenta Pia 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 8.4 0.0 10.75 0.9 4.7 0.0 5.55 3.1 6.5 0.0 9.55 3.0 6.8 0.0 9.80 35.65
Poljak Nika 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 3.0 8.3 0.0 11.30 0.9 4.6 0.0 5.50 2.6 8.1 0.0 10.65 3.2 7.7 0.0 10.90 38.35
Milanko Mina 2006 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 7.9 0.0 10.30 0.4 6.6 6.0 1.00 1.9 5.7 0.0 7.60 2.0 7.5 0.0 9.45 28.35
Obeč Lana 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 8.9 0.0 11.30 1.3 5.8 0.0 7.10 3.1 7.0 0.0 10.05 2.9 7.3 0.0 10.20 38.65
celkem 33.35 18.15 30.25 30.90 112.65
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13 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Štemberová Veronika 2004 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 2.4 9.0 0.0 11.40 1.0 6.6 0.0 7.60 2.6 6.5 0.0 9.10 3.1 6.5 0.0 9.60 37.70
Dlouhá Nela 2004 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 3.0 7.8 0.0 10.75 0.7 6.6 4.0 3.30 2.5 5.8 0.0 8.30 2.3 6.9 0.0 9.20 31.55
Jefimová Jaroslava 2005 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 2.4 7.6 0.0 10.00 0.9 7.0 0.0 7.85 2.6 7.0 0.0 9.55 2.0 7.4 0.0 9.35 36.75
celkem 32.15 18.75 26.95 28.15 106.00

14 AUT – LFT Tirol D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Marksteiner Anna 2005 AUT – LFT Tirol 0.9 3.9 0.0 4.75 2.8 3.7 0.0 6.50 11.25
Schwaninger Berta 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol 4.0 8.5 0.0 12.45 1.6 5.7 0.0 7.25 2.7 4.1 0.1 6.65 3.7 7.4 0.0 11.05 37.40
Perlornigg Valentina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol 2.4 7.4 0.0 9.80 1.0 2.1 0.0 3.05 1.9 6.0 0.1 7.75 2.2 8.0 0.0 10.15 30.75
Micheler Josefina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol 2.4 6.9 0.0 9.30 0.5 5.2 4.0 1.65 2.6 6.7 0.1 9.15 2.1 7.3 0.0 9.40 29.50
celkem 31.55 15.05 23.55 30.60 100.75

15 AUT - West Wien D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Hübner Nelli 2005 AUT - West Wien 2.4 8.9 0.0 11.25 0.8 5.4 4.0 2.20 2.9 7.1 0.0 10.00 2.9 7.0 0.0 9.90 33.35
Palicka Katrin 2004 AUT - West Wien 2.2 5.9 0.0 8.10 8.10
Purutzki Nikollet 2005 AUT - West Wien 2.4 8.2 0.0 10.60 1.4 7.3 0.0 8.70 2.2 6.0 0.1 8.10 2.2 7.8 0.0 10.00 37.40
celkem 21.85 19.00 18.10 19.90 78.85

    

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

Vault: Kotuličková (SVK), Chmelová (CZE), Palická (AUT), Dudová (CZE)
Bars: Vlková (CZE), Pušnik (SLO), Lužová (CZE), Kaya (AUT)

Beam: Mavrič (SLO), Hanreich (AUT), Zábržová (CZE), Osrihoňová (SVK)
Floor: Hořká (CZE), Blažková (CZE), Krejčí (AUT), Jelínková (CZE)
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1 Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 1.4 6.950 0.0 8.350 4.5 8.100 0.1 12.500 4.0 8.100 0.0 12.100 45.450
2 Simonidesová Licia 2004 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 2.7 6.450 0.0 9.150 4.2 6.100 0.0 10.300 4.6 8.350 0.1 12.850 45.100
3 Hálová Daniela 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 3.8 8.550 0.0 12.350 1.5 8.050 0.0 9.550 2.7 8.550 0.0 11.250 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 44.350
4 Coufalová Magdalena 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 4.4 7.600 0.0 12.000 1.3 7.850 0.0 9.150 4.9 5.000 0.0 9.900 4.9 8.100 0.0 13.000 44.050
5 Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 4.4 8.500 0.0 12.900 2.4 7.650 0.0 10.050 4.4 5.000 0.1 9.300 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 43.850
6 Marusynets Alina 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 4.2 8.300 0.0 12.500 3.2 6.700 0.0 9.900 3.7 6.450 0.1 10.050 3.5 7.700 0.0 11.200 43.650
7 Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.600 0.0 12.000 1.2 7.450 0.0 8.650 4.5 7.050 0.0 11.550 3.8 7.400 0.0 11.200 43.400
8 Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.250 0.0 11.650 1.3 7.500 0.0 8.800 3.6 8.050 0.0 11.650 3.7 7.550 0.0 11.250 43.350
8 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.550 0.0 12.750 1.4 6.800 0.0 8.200 4.9 6.800 0.0 11.700 3.6 7.100 0.0 10.700 43.350

10 Hrušková Anna Mária 2005 SVK – KŠG Detva 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 1.9 7.550 0.0 9.450 3.3 6.750 0.0 10.050 3.5 7.400 0.0 10.900 43.200
11 Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 3.6 8.250 0.0 11.850 43.100
12 Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.250 0.0 11.650 1.1 6.900 0.0 8.000 4.3 7.800 0.0 12.100 3.6 7.700 0.0 11.300 43.050
13 Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 4.2 8.250 0.0 12.450 2.4 6.850 0.0 9.250 3.1 6.450 0.0 9.550 3.6 8.100 0.0 11.700 42.950
14 Wimmer Nicol 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 7.650 0.0 11.850 2.6 6.700 0.0 9.300 4.4 6.050 0.0 10.450 4.5 6.800 0.0 11.300 42.900
15 Bedenik Zala 2004 SLO - ŠD Center Maribor 3.2 9.500 0.0 12.700 1.3 6.800 0.0 8.100 3.4 7.100 0.0 10.500 3.6 7.900 0.0 11.500 42.800
16 Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 1.1 7.550 0.0 8.650 3.7 7.700 0.0 11.400 3.6 7.400 0.0 11.000 42.750
17 Wegscheider Christina 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.0 8.900 0.0 12.900 1.3 6.200 0.0 7.500 4.3 5.750 0.0 10.050 3.8 8.300 0.0 12.100 42.550
18 Schaffer Jaqueline 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 9.150 0.0 11.550 1.5 6.700 0.0 8.200 3.2 8.150 0.0 11.350 3.7 7.300 0.0 11.000 42.100
19 Bohle Leni 2007 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 8.150 0.0 12.150 0.9 6.850 0.0 7.750 3.5 6.800 0.0 10.300 3.1 8.350 0.0 11.450 41.650
20 Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.550 0.0 10.950 1.2 8.000 0.0 9.200 3.7 7.250 0.0 10.950 3.0 7.000 0.0 10.000 41.100
21 Procházková Sára 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 9.200 0.0 11.600 1.1 7.800 0.0 8.900 3.0 7.000 0.0 10.000 3.1 7.300 0.0 10.400 40.900
22 Chai Linda 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 0.9 6.450 0.0 7.350 3.8 5.900 0.0 9.700 3.4 7.200 0.0 10.600 40.150
22 Joannidu Niki 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 1.2 5.950 0.0 7.150 3.5 6.900 0.0 10.400 3.4 7.500 0.0 10.900 40.150
24 Kršková Monika 2007 CZE - Sokol Brno I 2.4 8.350 0.0 10.750 1.0 7.150 0.0 8.150 2.6 8.150 0.0 10.750 2.5 7.900 0.0 10.400 40.050
25 Kaya Ceren 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.0 9.050 0.0 13.050 1.0 7.550 0.0 8.550 2.9 3.400 0.0 6.300 3.6 8.400 0.0 12.000 39.900
26 Jelínková Karolína 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 1.0 5.950 0.0 6.950 3.2 7.650 0.0 10.850 3.2 7.950 0.0 11.150 39.850
27 Návratová Zuzana 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.0 7.000 0.0 11.000 1.0 6.500 0.0 7.500 3.8 6.100 0.0 9.900 3.6 7.550 0.0 11.150 39.550
28 Casagrande Eleonora 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.350 0.0 9.750 0.9 7.600 0.0 8.500 2.6 8.650 0.0 11.250 2.6 7.400 0.0 10.000 39.500
29 Trtnik Zala 2006 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.100 0.0 10.500 0.8 7.600 0.0 8.400 2.5 7.300 0.0 9.800 2.5 8.050 0.0 10.550 39.250
30 Jaki Lina 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 8.150 0.0 10.550 0.8 6.650 0.0 7.450 2.2 7.950 0.0 10.150 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 39.200
31 Konič Živa 2006 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.450 0.0 10.850 0.9 6.900 0.0 7.800 3.2 7.050 0.0 10.250 2.5 7.650 0.0 10.150 39.050
32 Erpič Neža 2005 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.050 0.0 10.450 1.3 5.000 0.0 6.300 3.2 7.700 0.0 10.900 3.4 7.700 0.0 11.100 38.750
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33 Glanzer Sarina 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 4.0 7.850 0.0 11.850 0.9 6.250 0.0 7.150 2.7 6.700 0.0 9.400 3.2 7.200 0.1 10.300 38.700
34 Obeč Lana 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 8.900 0.0 11.300 1.3 5.800 0.0 7.100 3.1 6.950 0.0 10.050 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 38.650
35 Poljak Nika 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 0.9 4.600 0.0 5.500 2.6 8.050 0.0 10.650 3.2 7.700 0.0 10.900 38.350
36 Emberšič Tia 2005 SLO – Federation 2.4 8.350 0.0 10.750 0.9 6.000 0.0 6.900 2.6 7.550 0.0 10.150 2.7 7.650 0.0 10.350 38.150
37 Zelenková Viktorie 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 1.1 5.950 0.0 7.050 3.4 6.700 0.0 10.100 2.9 7.150 0.0 10.050 38.100
38 Davidovič Nina 2006 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 0.9 7.900 0.0 8.800 2.1 6.800 0.0 8.900 2.2 8.000 0.0 10.200 37.900
39 Sereinig Eillen 2004 AUT - Vorarlberger 2.4 8.000 0.0 10.400 1.0 6.400 0.0 7.400 3.0 6.850 0.0 9.850 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 37.850
40 Štemberová Veronika 2004 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 1.0 6.600 0.0 7.600 2.6 6.500 0.0 9.100 3.1 6.500 0.0 9.600 37.700
41 Jaklová Klára 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 1.0 5.750 0.0 6.750 2.7 7.900 0.0 10.600 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 37.650
42 Purutzki Nikollet 2005 AUT - West Wien 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.600 1.4 7.300 0.0 8.700 2.2 6.000 0.1 8.100 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 37.400
42 Schwaninger Berta 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol 4.0 8.450 0.0 12.450 1.6 5.650 0.0 7.250 2.7 4.050 0.1 6.650 3.7 7.350 0.0 11.050 37.400
44 Ravnihar Lučka 2007 SLO – GIB Šiška 2.4 7.400 0.0 9.800 0.8 6.150 0.0 6.950 2.7 7.600 0.0 10.300 1.9 7.900 0.0 9.800 36.850
45 Jefimová Jaroslava 2005 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 0.9 6.950 0.0 7.850 2.6 6.950 0.0 9.550 2.0 7.350 0.0 9.350 36.750
45 Březinová Viktorie 2006 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 2.4 7.150 0.0 9.550 1.1 6.100 0.0 7.200 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 2.1 7.500 0.0 9.600 36.750
47 Porenta Pia 2004 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 8.350 0.0 10.750 0.9 4.650 0.0 5.550 3.1 6.450 0.0 9.550 3.0 6.800 0.0 9.800 35.650
48 Paterová Kristýna 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa Praha 3.0 7.950 0.3 10.650 0.9 5.400 0.0 6.300 2.5 6.800 0.0 9.300 2.8 6.500 0.0 9.300 35.550
49 Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 0.5 7.200 4.0 3.700 2.4 7.300 0.0 9.700 1.9 8.200 0.0 10.100 35.200
50 Hübner Nelli 2005 AUT - West Wien 2.4 8.850 0.0 11.250 0.8 5.400 4.0 2.200 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.9 7.000 0.0 9.900 33.350
51 Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 2.6 7.350 0.0 9.950 4.2 6.750 0.0 10.950 3.5 7.650 0.0 11.150 32.050
52 Dlouhá Nela 2004 CZE – TJ Sokol Kladno 3.0 7.750 0.0 10.750 0.7 6.600 4.0 3.300 2.5 5.800 0.0 8.300 2.3 6.900 0.0 9.200 31.550
53 Perlornigg Valentina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol 2.4 7.400 0.0 9.800 1.0 2.050 0.0 3.050 1.9 5.950 0.1 7.750 2.2 7.950 0.0 10.150 30.750
54 Micheler Josefina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol 2.4 6.900 0.0 9.300 0.5 5.150 4.0 1.650 2.6 6.650 0.1 9.150 2.1 7.300 0.0 9.400 29.500
55 Milanko Mina 2006 SLO - Zelena Jama 2.4 7.900 0.0 10.300 0.4 6.600 6.0 1.000 1.9 5.700 0.0 7.600 2.0 7.450 0.0 9.450 28.350
56 Bartalová Kristína 2005 SVK - Slávia UK Bratislava 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 0.4 7.450 6.0 1.850 1.6 7.500 4.0 5.100 1.9 7.350 0.0 9.250 26.900
57 Marksteiner Anna 2005 AUT – LFT Tirol         0.9 3.850 0.0 4.750 2.8 3.700 0.0 6.500         11.250
58 Palicka Katrin 2004 AUT - West Wien         2.2 5.900 0.0 8.100                 8.100

  
Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková
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1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Molnár Botond 2004 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.3 8.750 0.0 13.050 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.4 8.900 0.0 11.300 3.6 9.150 0.0 12.750 3.2 9.100 0.0 12.300 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 71.900
Dobrovicz Adám 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.3 8.450 0.0 12.750 3.7 8.150 0.0 11.850 3.9 8.300 0.0 12.200 3.6 9.250 0.0 12.850 3.9 8.950 0.0 12.850 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 74.550
Bátori Szabolcs 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.2 8.650 0.0 12.850 3.4 8.000 0.0 11.400 2.6 8.350 0.0 10.950 3.2 9.250 0.0 12.450 3.2 8.950 0.0 12.150 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 70.700
Márkus Sebestyén 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.5 8.800 0.1 13.200 3.6 7.500 0.0 11.100 3.8 7.900 0.0 11.700 3.6 9.150 0.0 12.750 3.7 8.750 0.0 12.450 1.8 8.500 0.0 10.300 71.500
TOTAL 39.100 34.700 35.200 38.350 37.600 34.000 218.950

2 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Vetter Gino 2006 AUT – Vorarlberg 4.0 7.950 0.0 11.950 3.1 8.400 0.0 11.500 2.1 9.100 0.0 11.200 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 2.1 6.500 0.0 8.600 67.450
Gasser Georg 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 3.9 8.650 0.0 12.550 3.5 8.700 0.0 12.200 1.7 9.150 0.0 10.850 2.0 9.250 0.0 11.250 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 69.250
Mayer Noah 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 4.3 7.700 0.0 12.000 3.4 8.800 0.0 12.200 2.1 8.250 0.0 10.350 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.1 8.300 0.0 10.400 68.300
Schneider Tim 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 3.9 7.950 0.0 11.850 2.1 8.950 0.0 11.050 2.8 8.650 0.1 11.350 3.1 8.350 0.0 11.450 1.8 8.450 0.0 10.250 67.550
TOTAL 36.500 36.250 33.100 34.350 36.250 31.350 207.800

3 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Melkič Sitar Jakob 2002 SLO - Federation 2.9 8.500 0.0 11.400 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 1.8 9.200 0.0 11.000 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 2.9 9.250 0.0 12.150 1.9 8.950 0.0 10.850 66.500
Hribar Anže 2004 SLO - Federation 4.3 8.950 0.0 13.250 2.9 7.400 0.0 10.300 2.6 8.900 0.0 11.500 2.8 8.900 0.0 11.700 3.4 9.150 0.0 12.550 2.1 8.000 0.0 10.100 69.400
Jambriško Tim 2003 SLO - Federation 4.2 8.150 0.0 12.350 3.3 8.050 0.0 11.350 2.6 8.600 0.0 11.200 2.8 9.000 0.0 11.800 3.9 8.350 0.0 12.250 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 69.900
Miloševič Boris 2003 SLO - Federation 3.8 7.550 0.0 11.350 3.0 6.350 0.0 9.350 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 2.8 8.800 0.0 11.600 3.2 8.450 0.0 11.650 2.1 8.450 0.0 10.550 54.500
TOTAL 37.000 32.050 33.700 35.100 36.950 32.350 207.150

4 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Wohlgenannt Janick 2003 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 3.9 7.700 0.0 11.600 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 1.9 9.150 0.0 11.050 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 3.1 8.200 0.0 11.300 2.0 5.800 0.0 7.800 62.950
Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 4.3 7.300 0.0 11.600 4.2 8.300 0.0 12.500 3.4 8.700 0.0 12.100 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 3.9 8.400 0.0 12.300 2.8 7.950 0.0 10.750 70.850
Höfer Theo 2002 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 3.1 6.400 0.0 9.500 2.0 7.800 0.0 9.800 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 1.7 8.700 0.0 10.400 41.400
Schwärzler Konstantin 2003 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 3.9 7.450 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 2.9 8.250 0.0 11.150 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 66.550
TOTAL 34.550 33.400 34.100 34.350 35.300 31.800 203.500

5 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 4.2 8.000 0.0 12.200 4.2 5.450 0.0 9.650 3.8 8.450 0.0 12.250 3.6 7.350 1.0 9.950 4.4 9.150 0.0 13.550 3.7 7.550 0.0 11.250 68.850
Němeček Dan 2003 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.7 3.100 0.0 6.800 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 2.1 8.100 0.0 10.200 2.0 8.750 0.0 10.750 3.2 8.200 0.0 11.400 1.3 1.000 0.0 2.300 51.850
Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.6 8.700 0.0 12.300 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 2.4 8.850 0.0 11.250 2.8 8.950 0.0 11.750 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 2.2 7.900 0.0 10.100 65.450
Cacek Matyáš 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 4.1 7.900 0.0 12.000 2.8 7.200 0.0 10.000 1.7 9.100 0.0 10.800 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 1.3 2.250 0.0 3.550 58.950
TOTAL 36.500 30.050 34.300 33.300 36.750 24.900 195.800

6 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 6.400 0.0 10.500 2.9 6.900 0.0 9.800 2.2 7.750 0.0 9.950 2.8 7.700 0.3 10.200 3.0 8.400 0.0 11.400 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 61.050
Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.8 8.250 0.0 12.050 2.8 6.000 0.0 8.800 2.6 9.200 0.0 11.800 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 66.050
Maršálek Matěj 2003 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.3 8.550 0.0 11.850 2.8 6.100 0.0 8.900 2.0 8.150 4.0 6.150 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 2.6 6.250 0.0 8.850 1.3 0.900 0.0 2.200 49.250
Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 7.150 0.0 11.250 2.9 5.700 0.0 8.600 2.1 8.550 0.0 10.650 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 3.5 7.250 0.0 10.750 2.1 7.100 0.0 9.200 61.750
TOTAL 35.150 27.500 32.400 34.100 34.150 28.300 191.600

7 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Zámbori Zala 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 3.7 8.000 0.0 11.700 2.1 8.550 4.0 6.650 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 1.8 4.950 0.0 6.750 58.000
Smith Michael Denzel 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 3.9 8.900 0.0 12.800 2.3 8.750 0.0 11.050 1.8 9.000 0.0 10.800 2.0 9.250 0.0 11.250 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 1.8 6.250 0.0 8.050 65.400
Závory Szilárd 2005 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 4.2 7.350 0.1 11.450 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 2.3 6.650 0.0 8.950 3.6 8.350 0.3 11.650 3.9 8.350 0.0 12.250 2.2 8.800 0.0 11.000 66.500
TOTAL 35.950 28.900 30.650 34.000 34.600 25.800 189.900

CZE - Sokol Zlín

HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B

HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A

AUT – Vorarlberg

SLO - Federation

AUT-Austrian Gymnastics Federation

CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I
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8 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Astamirov Rasul 2005 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 3.9 8.000 0.0 11.900 2.1 7.150 4.3 4.950 1.7 8.950 0.0 10.650 2.0 8.200 0.0 10.200 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 1.3 2.450 0.0 3.750 52.600
Bickel David 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 4.1 8.150 0.0 12.250 2.7 7.100 0.0 9.800 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 2.8 7.300 0.0 10.100 1.8 7.900 0.0 9.700 64.350
Höfle Christoph 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 4.1 7.700 0.0 11.800 2.3 4.850 0.0 7.150 2.2 8.500 0.0 10.700 2.8 8.050 0.3 10.550 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 1.7 7.850 0.0 9.550 60.650
Jauk Joel 2005 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 3.9 6.900 0.0 10.800 3.3 8.450 0.0 11.750 1.7 8.500 0.0 10.200 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 3.1 8.200 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.300 0.0 2.600 57.350
TOTAL 35.950 28.700 32.300 32.800 33.350 23.000 186.100

9 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Neumann Antonín 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.9 7.000 0.0 10.900 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 64.750
Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.2 5.300 0.1 8.400 2.3 7.400 0.0 9.700 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 2.8 7.400 0.0 10.200 1.7 0.750 0.0 2.450 51.750
Pluhař Ondřej 2005 CZE - ČOS 3.6 7.750 0.0 11.350 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 2.1 8.050 0.0 10.150 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 2.6 2.300 0.0 4.900 0.7 0.000 0.0 0.700 47.700
Zítko Jakub 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.3 7.250 0.0 10.550 2.8 7.700 0.0 10.500 1.7 8.650 0.0 10.350 2.8 8.950 0.0 11.750 2.8 6.800 0.0 9.600 2.3 6.750 0.0 9.050 61.800
TOTAL 32.800 31.250 31.950 34.650 30.650 21.350 182.650

10 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Rotrekl Pavel 2002 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.3 7.400 0.3 10.400 1.5 7.000 4.0 4.500 2.0 8.500 4.0 6.500 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.350 0.0 2.650 46.450
Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.5 7.900 0.5 10.900 2.0 6.350 4.0 4.350 2.1 8.500 0.0 10.600 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 1.9 2.050 0.0 3.950 41.000
Marghold František 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.9 7.750 0.3 11.350 2.2 7.900 0.0 10.100 2.1 9.000 0.0 11.100 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 3.1 8.800 0.0 11.900 2.3 7.700 0.0 10.000 65.950
Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.5 7.750 0.0 11.250 2.2 6.450 4.0 4.650 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.250 0.0 2.550 47.400
TOTAL 33.500 19.250 28.200 33.800 34.500 16.600 165.850

11 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Ińigo Manuel 2004 ESP 3.8 6.400 0.0 10.200 1.9 5.100 4.0 3.000 2.1 6.950 4.0 5.050 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 2.9 8.700 0.0 11.600 1.6 3.600 0.0 5.200 46.200
Rodero Danielius 2003 ESP 4.0 6.300 0.0 10.300 1.5 5.450 4.0 2.950 1.7 7.500 4.0 5.200 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.6 4.350 0.0 5.950 47.150
Garcia Roberto 2004 ESP 3.3 6.300 0.5 9.100 1.9 4.300 4.0 2.200 2.2 6.850 0.0 9.050 2.0 9.100 0.1 11.000 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 1.6 4.150 0.0 5.750 48.600
Garcia Samuel 2002 ESP 4.1 7.950 0.4 11.650 3.5 6.700 0.0 10.200 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 4.4 8.050 0.0 12.450 2.9 9.200 0.0 12.100 1.5 5.400 0.0 6.900 65.250
TOTAL 32.150 16.150 26.200 35.050 35.200 18.600 163.350

12 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Tomášek Jiří 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.9 7.150 0.0 11.050 2.2 5.150 4.0 3.350 2.3 7.550 0.0 9.850 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.9 8.600 0.0 12.500 2.3 5.450 0.0 7.750 56.000
Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE - ČGF
Švejkovský Jakub 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.4 7.350 0.0 10.750 2.1 7.800 4.0 5.900 1.6 9.100 4.0 6.700 2.0 8.650 0.0 10.650 2.7 8.150 0.0 10.850 2.0 3.400 0.0 5.400 50.250
Petrásek Filip 2002 CZE - ČGF 3.7 7.750 0.0 11.450 2.1 7.300 4.0 5.400 1.7 8.750 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.250 0.0 10.250 2.6 3.250 0.0 5.850 1.0 1.950 0.0 2.950 46.350
TOTAL 33.250 14.650 27.000 32.400 29.200 16.100 152.600

13 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Antalec Adam 2002 SVK – SGF 3.8 8.500 0.0 12.300 4.0 7.450 0.0 11.450 3.3 7.600 0.0 10.900 2.8 9.200 0.0 12.000 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 2.2 8.350 0.0 10.550 69.100
Nemčovič Matej 2003 SVK – SGF 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 3.6 8.150 0.0 11.750 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 3.0 8.950 0.0 11.950 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.5 8.300 0.0 10.800 68.000
TOTAL 24.000 23.200 20.900 23.950 23.700 21.350 137.100

  

ESP

CZE - ČGF

SVK – SGF

AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol

CZE - ČOS

CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice

Floor:Bohňa (SVK), Ivanuš (SLO), Černý (CZE)          Horse:  Axman (CZE), Syrový (CZE), Caska (CZE)
Rings: Kocián (CZE), Egermann (AUT), Káčer (CZE)              Vault: Řezáč (CZE), Sedlák (CZE)

P. Bars: Martinez (ESP), Tóth (HUN), Vejmola (CZE)                     H.Bar: Christandl (AUT), Sörös (HUN), Bráblík (CZE)

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL
1 Dobrovicz Adám 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.3 8.450 0.0 12.750 3.7 8.150 0.0 11.850 3.9 8.300 0.0 12.200 3.6 9.250 0.0 12.850 3.9 8.950 0.0 12.850 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 74.550
2 Molnár Botond 2004 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.3 8.750 0.0 13.050 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.4 8.900 0.0 11.300 3.6 9.150 0.0 12.750 3.2 9.100 0.0 12.300 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 71.900
3 Márkus Sebestyén 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.5 8.800 0.1 13.200 3.6 7.500 0.0 11.100 3.8 7.900 0.0 11.700 3.6 9.150 0.0 12.750 3.7 8.750 0.0 12.450 1.8 8.500 0.0 10.300 71.500
4 Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 4.3 7.300 0.0 11.600 4.2 8.300 0.0 12.500 3.4 8.700 0.0 12.100 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 3.9 8.400 0.0 12.300 2.8 7.950 0.0 10.750 70.850
5 Bátori Szabolcs 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 4.2 8.650 0.0 12.850 3.4 8.000 0.0 11.400 2.6 8.350 0.0 10.950 3.2 9.250 0.0 12.450 3.2 8.950 0.0 12.150 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 70.700
6 Jambriško Tim 2003 SLO - Federation 4.2 8.150 0.0 12.350 3.3 8.050 0.0 11.350 2.6 8.600 0.0 11.200 2.8 9.000 0.0 11.800 3.9 8.350 0.0 12.250 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 69.900
7 Hribar Anže 2004 SLO - Federation 4.3 8.950 0.0 13.250 2.9 7.400 0.0 10.300 2.6 8.900 0.0 11.500 2.8 8.900 0.0 11.700 3.4 9.150 0.0 12.550 2.1 8.000 0.0 10.100 69.400
8 Gasser Georg 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 3.9 8.650 0.0 12.550 3.5 8.700 0.0 12.200 1.7 9.150 0.0 10.850 2.0 9.250 0.0 11.250 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 69.250
9 Antalec Adam 2002 SVK – SGF 3.8 8.500 0.0 12.300 4.0 7.450 0.0 11.450 3.3 7.600 0.0 10.900 2.8 9.200 0.0 12.000 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 2.2 8.350 0.0 10.550 69.100

10 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 4.2 8.000 0.0 12.200 4.2 5.450 0.0 9.650 3.8 8.450 0.0 12.250 3.6 7.350 1.0 9.950 4.4 9.150 0.0 13.550 3.7 7.550 0.0 11.250 68.850
11 Mayer Noah 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 4.3 7.700 0.0 12.000 3.4 8.800 0.0 12.200 2.1 8.250 0.0 10.350 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.1 8.300 0.0 10.400 68.300
12 Nemčovič Matej 2003 SVK – SGF 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 3.6 8.150 0.0 11.750 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 3.0 8.950 0.0 11.950 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.5 8.300 0.0 10.800 68.000
13 Schneider Tim 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 3.9 7.950 0.0 11.850 2.1 8.950 0.0 11.050 2.8 8.650 0.1 11.350 3.1 8.350 0.0 11.450 1.8 8.450 0.0 10.250 67.550
14 Vetter Gino 2006 AUT – Vorarlberg 4.0 7.950 0.0 11.950 3.1 8.400 0.0 11.500 2.1 9.100 0.0 11.200 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 2.1 6.500 0.0 8.600 67.450
15 Schwärzler Konstantin 2003 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 3.9 7.450 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 2.9 8.250 0.0 11.150 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 66.550
16 Melkič Sitar Jakob 2002 SLO - Federation 2.9 8.500 0.0 11.400 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 1.8 9.200 0.0 11.000 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 2.9 9.250 0.0 12.150 1.9 8.950 0.0 10.850 66.500
16 Závory Szilárd 2005 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 4.2 7.350 0.1 11.450 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 2.3 6.650 0.0 8.950 3.6 8.350 0.3 11.650 3.9 8.350 0.0 12.250 2.2 8.800 0.0 11.000 66.500
18 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.8 8.250 0.0 12.050 2.8 6.000 0.0 8.800 2.6 9.200 0.0 11.800 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 66.050
19 Marghold František 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.9 7.750 0.3 11.350 2.2 7.900 0.0 10.100 2.1 9.000 0.0 11.100 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 3.1 8.800 0.0 11.900 2.3 7.700 0.0 10.000 65.950
20 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.6 8.700 0.0 12.300 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 2.4 8.850 0.0 11.250 2.8 8.950 0.0 11.750 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 2.2 7.900 0.0 10.100 65.450
21 Smith Michael Denzel 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 3.9 8.900 0.0 12.800 2.3 8.750 0.0 11.050 1.8 9.000 0.0 10.800 2.0 9.250 0.0 11.250 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 1.8 6.250 0.0 8.050 65.400
22 Garcia Samuel 2002 ESP 4.1 7.950 0.4 11.650 3.5 6.700 0.0 10.200 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 4.4 8.050 0.0 12.450 2.9 9.200 0.0 12.100 1.5 5.400 0.0 6.900 65.250
23 Neumann Antonín 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.9 7.000 0.0 10.900 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 64.750
24 Bickel David 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 4.1 8.150 0.0 12.250 2.7 7.100 0.0 9.800 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 2.8 7.300 0.0 10.100 1.8 7.900 0.0 9.700 64.350
25 Wohlgenannt Janick 2003 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation 3.9 7.700 0.0 11.600 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 1.9 9.150 0.0 11.050 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 3.1 8.200 0.0 11.300 2.0 5.800 0.0 7.800 62.950
26 Zítko Jakub 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.3 7.250 0.0 10.550 2.8 7.700 0.0 10.500 1.7 8.650 0.0 10.350 2.8 8.950 0.0 11.750 2.8 6.800 0.0 9.600 2.3 6.750 0.0 9.050 61.800
27 Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 7.150 0.0 11.250 2.9 5.700 0.0 8.600 2.1 8.550 0.0 10.650 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 3.5 7.250 0.0 10.750 2.1 7.100 0.0 9.200 61.750
28 Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 6.400 0.0 10.500 2.9 6.900 0.0 9.800 2.2 7.750 0.0 9.950 2.8 7.700 0.3 10.200 3.0 8.400 0.0 11.400 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 61.050
29 Höfle Christoph 2004 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 4.1 7.700 0.0 11.800 2.3 4.850 0.0 7.150 2.2 8.500 0.0 10.700 2.8 8.050 0.3 10.550 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 1.7 7.850 0.0 9.550 60.650
30 Cacek Matyáš 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 4.1 7.900 0.0 12.000 2.8 7.200 0.0 10.000 1.7 9.100 0.0 10.800 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 1.3 2.250 0.0 3.550 58.950
31 Zámbori Zala 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation B 3.7 8.000 0.0 11.700 2.1 8.550 4.0 6.650 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 1.8 4.950 0.0 6.750 58.000
32 Jauk Joel 2005 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 3.9 6.900 0.0 10.800 3.3 8.450 0.0 11.750 1.7 8.500 0.0 10.200 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 3.1 8.200 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.300 0.0 2.600 57.350
33 Tomášek Jiří 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.9 7.150 0.0 11.050 2.2 5.150 4.0 3.350 2.3 7.550 0.0 9.850 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.9 8.600 0.0 12.500 2.3 5.450 0.0 7.750 56.000
34 Miloševič Boris 2003 SLO - Federation 3.8 7.550 0.0 11.350 3.0 6.350 0.0 9.350 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 2.8 8.800 0.0 11.600 3.2 8.450 0.0 11.650 2.1 8.450 0.0 10.550 54.500
35 Astamirov Rasul 2005 AUT – Vorarlberg - Tirol 3.9 8.000 0.0 11.900 2.1 7.150 4.3 4.950 1.7 8.950 0.0 10.650 2.0 8.200 0.0 10.200 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 1.3 2.450 0.0 3.750 52.600
36 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.7 3.100 0.0 6.800 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 2.1 8.100 0.0 10.200 2.0 8.750 0.0 10.750 3.2 8.200 0.0 11.400 1.3 1.000 0.0 2.300 51.850
37 Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE - ČOS 3.2 5.300 0.1 8.400 2.3 7.400 0.0 9.700 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 2.8 7.400 0.0 10.200 1.7 0.750 0.0 2.450 51.750
38 Švejkovský Jakub 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.4 7.350 0.0 10.750 2.1 7.800 4.0 5.900 1.6 9.100 4.0 6.700 2.0 8.650 0.0 10.650 2.7 8.150 0.0 10.850 2.0 3.400 0.0 5.400 50.250
39 Maršálek Matěj 2003 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.3 8.550 0.0 11.850 2.8 6.100 0.0 8.900 2.0 8.150 4.0 6.150 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 2.6 6.250 0.0 8.850 1.3 0.900 0.0 2.200 49.250
40 Garcia Roberto 2004 ESP 3.3 6.300 0.5 9.100 1.9 4.300 4.0 2.200 2.2 6.850 0.0 9.050 2.0 9.100 0.1 11.000 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 1.6 4.150 0.0 5.750 48.600
41 Pluhař Ondřej 2005 CZE - ČOS 3.6 7.750 0.0 11.350 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 2.1 8.050 0.0 10.150 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 2.6 2.300 0.0 4.900 0.7 0.000 0.0 0.700 47.700
42 Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.5 7.750 0.0 11.250 2.2 6.450 4.0 4.650 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.250 0.0 2.550 47.400
43 Rodero Danielius 2003 ESP 4.0 6.300 0.0 10.300 1.5 5.450 4.0 2.950 1.7 7.500 4.0 5.200 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.6 4.350 0.0 5.950 47.150
44 Rotrekl Pavel 2002 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.3 7.400 0.3 10.400 1.5 7.000 4.0 4.500 2.0 8.500 4.0 6.500 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.3 1.350 0.0 2.650 46.450
45 Petrásek Filip 2002 CZE - ČGF 3.7 7.750 0.0 11.450 2.1 7.300 4.0 5.400 1.7 8.750 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.250 0.0 10.250 2.6 3.250 0.0 5.850 1.0 1.950 0.0 2.950 46.350
46 Ińigo Manuel 2004 ESP 3.8 6.400 0.0 10.200 1.9 5.100 4.0 3.000 2.1 6.950 4.0 5.050 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 2.9 8.700 0.0 11.600 1.6 3.600 0.0 5.200 46.200
47 Höfer Theo 2002 AUT - Austrian Gymnastics Federation         3.1 6.400 0.0 9.500 2.0 7.800 0.0 9.800         3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 1.7 8.700 0.0 10.400 41.400
48 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Bučovice 3.5 7.900 0.5 10.900 2.0 6.350 4.0 4.350 2.1 8.500 0.0 10.600 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 1.9 2.050 0.0 3.950 41.000  
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